Org No.	23477	Filed	2/15/2021	Publshing Code	Α
Tariff	4	Effective	3/14/2021	Revision	29th Revised

Note: Below Rates incorporate the March 14, 2021 GRI found in Rule 41.

From San Juan CFS					
Destination CFS	Le	ss than 700	CFT	Greater than to 700 (-
	Measure	Weight	Minimum	Measure	Weight
Anguilla	\$3.73	\$11.19	\$110.00	\$3.23	\$9.69
Antigua	\$2.04	\$6.12	\$110.00	\$1.54	\$4.62
Aruba	\$3.17	\$9.51	\$110.00	\$2.67	\$8.01
Barbados	\$3.03	\$9.09	\$85.00	\$2.53	\$7.59
Curacao	\$3.37	\$10.11	\$120.00	\$2.87	\$8.61
Grand Cayman	\$3.17	\$9.51	\$80.00	\$2.67	\$8.01
Grenada	\$2.96	\$8.88	\$85.00	\$2.46	\$7.38
Guyana	\$3.56	\$10.68	\$85.00	\$3.06	\$9.18
Haiti	\$3.77	\$11.32	\$75.00	\$3.27	\$9.81
Jamaica (Kingston)	\$3.11	\$9.33	\$90.00	\$1.70	\$5.10
Monterrat	\$2.88	\$8.64	\$130.00	\$2.48	\$7.44
St Croix	\$1.51	\$4.53	\$70.00	\$1.01	\$3.03
St Kitts (BAS)	\$4.01	\$12.03	\$110.00	\$3.51	\$10.53
St Thomas	\$1.82	\$5.46	\$70.00	\$1.32	\$3.96
St Vincent	\$3.23	\$9.69	\$110.00	\$2.73	\$8.19
Tortola	\$2.30	\$6.90	\$120.00	\$1.89	\$5.67
Trinidad (Pt Lisas)	\$1.99	\$5.97	\$85.00	\$1.49	\$4.47
Above R	ates are app	licable for D	ry Cargo, NC	S.	
Above Rates a	are subject t	o all Tariff Ru	ules and Surc	harges.	
Above Rates are based on 1 (Cubic Foot o	r 100 Lbs, wł	nichever yield	ds the greater r	evenue.
For Minir	num Bill of L	ading Charg	es, See Rule	30.	

Southbound FCL	Sa	San Juan	
Destination Port	20' Dry	40' Dry	40' FR
Antigua	\$2,820	\$3,690	\$3,860
Aruba	\$1,480	\$2,115	
Barbados	\$2,275	\$3,130	\$2,940
Curacao	\$1,665	\$2,140	
Grand Cayman	\$2,385	\$3,290	
Guyana	\$1,875	\$2,570	
Jamaica (Kingston)	\$1,200	\$1,600	
Montserrat	\$2,730	\$3,440	\$3,600
St Croix	\$1,745	\$1,960	\$1,800
St Thomas	\$1,345	\$1,660	\$1,800
Tortola	\$2,050	\$2,600	\$2,315
Trinidad	\$2,200	\$2,744	\$2,252
Northbound FCL	Sa	n Juan	
Destination Port	40' Dry	45' Dry	53' Dry
Jacksonville, FL	\$1,675	\$1,765	\$1,845
Abo	ove Rates are a	pplicable for	r Dry Cargo.
	ites are subjec		

Above FCL Rates do not include Loading or Drayage (Port to Port Base Ocean Freight Only).